
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Le- 5The Melody in the Breeze  Le 6 School Rules and 

Consquences Le7 Twin Aliens 
Textual work and question answer

L 2-HINDI Le. 6. Balak  Chandragupta 7. Sudha Murati  8. Lanka ki Yatra textual work and question answer

L2- KANNADA
Le- Mailar Mahadev, Poem- vachangal bhavasangam, Purak Path- 

Gombe kalisid niti, Grammar
textual work and question answer

L3-HINDI 5.Teen Machaliya 6. Khel Divas .7. Dhka Huaa Gamala Textual work and question answer

L3 KANNADA Le 4 Gubbachi Marigalu, Le 5 Ye, Yee, I, Ta, La Textual work and concept map

MATHS Exponents worksheet

SCIENCE CH-11- Transportation of substances , CH 12- Reproduction in plants Textual work and concept map

SST
Le 4 Role of state Government in Healthcare Services, Le 5 Medieval 

Architecture
Textual work and question answer

COMPUTER Charts in Ms Excel 2016,Creating Animation in Animate 2022 Textual work and concept map
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8/8/2025

9/8/2025

11/8/2025

12/8/2025

15/8/2025

18/8/2025

23/8/2025

27/8/2025

28/8/2025 Hrishi Panchami - Holiday
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                                        IMPORTANT DATES

Saturday full day school

CCA competition (Full Day)

Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

Independence day celebration at school

Holiday - Varamahalakshmi

Holiday - Second Saturday

PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)

National Library Day celebration.

Last Shravan  Somavar - Holiday


