	GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAG	GAVI
	CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480	
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 7 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Le- 5The Melody in the Breeze Le 6 School Rules and Consquences Le7 Twin Aliens	Textual work and question answer
L 2-HINDI	Le. 6. Balak Chandragupta 7. Sudha Murati 8. Lanka ki Yatra	textual work and question answer
L2- KANNADA	Le- Mailar Mahadev, Poem- vachangal bhavasangam, Purak Path- Gombe kalisid niti, Grammar	textual work and question answer
L3-HINDI	5.Teen Machaliya 6. Khel Divas .7. Dhka Huaa Gamala	Textual work and question answer
L3 KANNADA	Le 4 Gubbachi Marigalu, Le 5 Ye, Yee, I, Ta, La	Textual work and concept map
MATHS	Exponents	worksheet
SCIENCE	CH-11- Transportation of substances, CH 12- Reproduction in plants	Textual work and concept map
SST	Le 4 Role of state Government in Healthcare Services, Le 5 Medieval Architecture	Textual work and question answer
COMPUTER	Charts in Ms Excel 2016, Creating Animation in Animate 2022	Textual work and concept map
	IMPORTANT DATES	S
2/8/2025	Saturday full day school	
8/8/2025	Holiday - Varamahalakshmi	
9/8/2025	Holiday - Second Saturday	
11/8/2025	PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)	
12/8/2025	National Library Day celebration.	
15/8/2025	Independence day celebration at school	
18/8/2025	Last Shravan Somavar - Holiday	
23/8/2025	CCA competition (Full Day)	
27/8/2025	Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday	
28/8/2025	Hrishi Panchami - Holiday	